Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com to make sure this is the latest version

49 from Swindon to Devizes and Trowbridge

Hol Sch

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0505 0545 0655 0745 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1505 1615 1715
Old Town Prospect 0509 0549 0659 0753 0912 1012 112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1512 1623 1723
Wroughton High Street 0517 0557 0707 0805 0922 1022 122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1522 1635 1735
Broad Hinton The Bell 0523 0603 0713 0812 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1528 1642 1742
Avebury Red Lion 0531 0611 0721 0820 0936 1036 136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1536 1650 1750
Bishops Cannings Crown Inn X X 0731 0831 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1546 1701 1801
Devizes B&Q 0543 0623 0737 0837 0952 1052 152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1552 1710 1810
Devizes The Pelican 0550M 0630 0750 0850 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1602 1722 1822

| | | | | | | | | | | (.
Devizes The Pelican 0632 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1605 1725 1825
Seend The Lye 0640 0804 0914 1014 a4 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1614 1735 1835
Semington Turnpike 0647 0812 0922 1022 122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1622 1742 1842
Paxcroft Mead Newhurst Park 0650 0816 0925 1025 125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1625 1745 1845
Trowbridge Tesco 0655 0822 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1630C 1750 1850
Trowbridge Manvers House 0702 0829 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1647 1757 1857
Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 1830 1930
Old Town Prospect 1836 1936 Sch runs on school days
Wroughton High Street 1845 1945 Hol  runs on school holidays
Broad Hinton The Bell 1851 1951 C serves Wiltshire College at 1637
Avebury Red Lion 1859 1959 M serves Devizes Market Place at this time, not The Pelican
Bishops Cannings Crown Inn 1908 2008
Devizes B&Q 1913 2013
Devizes The Pelican 1922 2022M

49 from Trowbridge to Devizes and Swindon

Hol Sch
Trowbridge Tesco 0655 0822 0930 30 1530 1630 1630C 1750 1850
Trowbridge Manvers House arr 0702 0829 0937 37 1537 1637 1647 1757 1857
Trowbridge Manvers House dep 0705 0832 0940 40 1540 1650 1650 1800 1900
Paxcroft Mead Newhurst Park 0712 0839 0946 46 1546 1658 1658 1806 1906
Semington Turnpike 0716 0843 0950 50 18550 1702 1702 1810 1910
Seend The Lye 0723 0850 0957 57 1557 1710 1710 1817 1917
Devizes Market Place 0735 0902 1007 o7 1607 1722 1722 1827 1927
| | | | | | | | |
Devizes Market Place 0555 0642 0742 0910 1010 10 1610 1730 1830 1930 2030
Devizes B&Q 0604 0656 0756 0919 1019 19 1619 1739 1837 1937 2037
Bishops Cannings Crown Inn 0609 0702 0802 0924 1024 24 1624 1744 1842 1942 2042
Avebury Red Lion 0619 0713 0813 0934 1034 34 1634 1754 1852 1952 2052
Broad Hinton The Bell 0627 0721 0821 0942 1042 42 1642 1802 1900 2000 2100
Wroughton High Street 0634 0728 0828 0949 1049 49 1649 1809 1906 2006 2106
Old Town Prospect 0642 0741 0841 0957 1057 57 1657 1817 1914 2014 2114
Swindon Bus Station 0650 0750 0850 1005 1105 05 1705 1825 1920 2020 2120

Sch runs on school days
Hol runs on school holidays
(o] serves Wiltshire College at 1637




Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com to make sure this is the latest version

49 from Swindon to Devizes an

owbridge

Saturday

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9
Old Town Prospect
Wroughton High Street
Broad Hinton The Bell
Avebury Red Lion

Bishops Cannings Crown Inn
Devizes B&Q

Devizes The Pelican

Devizes The Pelican

Seend The Lye

Semington Turnpike

Paxcroft Mead Newhurst Park
Trowbridge Tesco
Trowbridge Manvers House

0620
0624
0632
0638
0646

0658
0705M

0705
0712
0722
0728
0736
0746
0752
0802

0805
0814
0822
0825
0830
0837

1605
1612
1622
1628
1636
1646
1652
1702
|
1705
1714
1722
1725
1730
1737

1705
1712
1722
1728
1736
1746
1752
1802
|
1805
1814
1822
1825
1830
1837

1805
1811
1820
1826
1834
1843
1848
1857

1905
191
1920
1926
1934
1943
1948
1957M

Effective from 05 May 2023

IM

serves Devizes Market Place at this time, not The Pelican |

om Trowbridge to Devizes and Swindon

Saturday

Trowbridge Tesco

Trowbridge Manvers House arr
Trowbridge Manvers House dep
Paxcroft Mead Newhurst Park
Semington Turnpike

Seend The Lye

Devizes Market Place

Devizes Market Place
Devizes B&Q

Bishops Cannings Crown Inn
Avebury Red Lion

Broad Hinton The Bell
Wroughton High Street

Old Town Prospect
Swindon Bus Station

0710
0719
0724
0734
0742
0749
0757
0805

0810
0819
0824
0834
0842
0849
0857
0905

0830
0837
0840
0846
0850
0857
0907

0910
0919
0924
0934
0942
0949
0957
1005

30
37
40
46
50
57
07

10
19
24
34
42
49
57
05

1630
1637
1640
1646
1650
1657
1707

1710
1719
1724
1734
1742
1749
1757
1805

1730
1737
1740
1746
1750
1757
1807

1810
1817
1822
1832
1840
1846
1854
1900

1830
1837
1840
1846
1850
1857
1907

1910

1917

1922
1932
1940
1946
1954
2000

2010
2017
2022
2032
2040
2046
2054
2100

Effective from 05 May 2023



49 from Swindon to Devizes @Stagecoach

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
Old Town Prospect 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812
Wroughton High Street 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Broad Hinton The Bell 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828
Avebury Red Lion 0836 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836
Bishops Cannings Crown Inn 0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846
Devizes B&Q 0852 1052 1252 1452 1652 1852
Devizes Market Place 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902

49 from Devizes and Swindon

Devizes Market Place 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905
Devizes B&Q 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914
Bishops Cannings Crown Inn 0919 119 1319 1519 1719 1919
Avebury Red Lion 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929
Broad Hinton The Bell 0937 1137 1337 1637 1737 1937
Wroughton High Street 0944 144 1344 1544 1744 1944
Old Town Prospect 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952

Swindon Bus Station 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
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